• With new super sensitive 1/2” and 1/3” sensor EXview HAD CCD TM
• PAL: 752 (h) x 582 (v) pixels. NTSC: 768 (h) x 494 (v) pixels
• Improved sensitivity and image performance
• Based on latest Digital Signal Processing (DSP)
• VBS and Y/C video output
• Extended sensitivity with integration for low light applications
• Automatic shift from shutter to integration for wider light range
• Output for video controlled and direct drive iris

Fax +358 9 870 3345
Specifications PAL NTSC
Ordering Information
CV-S3200P 1/2” Super Sensitive DSP Color Camera. PAL
CV-S3300P 1/3” Super Sensitive DSP Color Camera. PAL
CV-S3200N 1/2” Super Sensitive DSP Color Camera. NTSC
CV-S3300N 1/3” Super Sensitive DSP Color Camera. NTSC
Lens plug, Y/C plug and C-mount adapter are included.
j7713cvs3200.p65 07-07-00, 16:192